Turolight  Inc.  |  905-479-7093  |  sales@turolight.com  |  www.turolight.com
Due to ongoing product improvements, Turolight reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice.
Please check turolight.com for the most up-to-date information.
Page  1 of 2
04/27/26
Project:
Ordering info:
Submitted by: Date:

H
L
Ordering Guide Example:  AST-TRK-H-04-WH
AST-TRK
Family Name Shape Length* Finishes
AST-TRK Astella Track System H H-type 04
06
08
12
4 ft
6 ft
8 ft
12 ft
WH
BK
White
Black
*2 ft, made to order
Ordering Guide Example:  AST-TRK-H-MJ-WH
AST-TRK-H
Accessories Finishes
LEC
FC
SC
LC
TC
XC
MJ
FCNP
EC
Live End Connector
Flexible Connector
Straight Connector
L Connector
T Connector
X Connector
Mini Joiner
Floating Canopy